
800

700

1100
1000

700

600

700

600

700

600

900

800

700

600

600

1400

1300
1200
1100

1000

900

1400
1300

1200

1200

1100

900

800

1200

PoolTr.

Cree kTr .

Cathedral Tr.

NatureTr.
Tree House Tr.

Hem
lockTr.

Frog PondTr.

Mou
nt

ai
ns

id
eT

r.

Cat's Eye

Tr.

Groundhog Tr.

Grapevine Tr.

Ro
ck

Pil
eT

r.

Charco al
Tr.

Power Line Tr.

BoundaryTr.

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000250

Feet

CAMP SWATARA
HIKING TRAILS

Contour Interval = 20-ft.

Created by
PNM Carto Design

2018

Appalachian Tr.

ROCK
PILE

TREE
HOUSE

MOUNTAIN
SIDE

FROG POND

STONE WALL

ROCK
FIELD

FCC CAMPFIRE

OUTDOOR
CATHEDRAL

BAPTISMAL
SITE

BIRD BLIND

WOODEN
SHACK

VESPER
HILL

FAMILY
CAMP

WEST
AREA EAST

AREA

645

Camp Swatara Rd

POOL

EAST
LODGE

645

NORTH
LODGE

WEST
LODGE


